Money (Rs.) 

Cost of 
tender 

document 
(Rs.) (Non 

Refundable) 

1 

RM/BDN/IB/e
-Tender/2021-

22/42/141    
Date: 

24.05.2021 

Round the clock 
caretaking & 

catering works at 
Inspection  

Bunglow, Power 
House Complex, 

Purba Bardhaman  

Rs. 1803257/- 
(Rupees 

eighteen lakh 
three thousand 

two hundred and 
fifty seven 

only)(with GST) 

Rs 36066/- 
(Rs thirty six 

thousand 
sixty six 

only) 

Rs.  2183 /-   
(One 

thousand 
fifty only) 

(Tender Fee 
: 1850/- + 
18% GST 

333/-) 

Contents: 

1. Notice Inviting Tender. 
2. Invitation of Bid. 
3. Instruction to Bidder. 
4. General Conditions of Contract and Specification of the job.